pivotstove.com.au36 © Pivot Stove & Heating Tested and approved to AS/NZS2819:2008
Room Sealed PELLET Flue Kit
4m Vertical Flue Kit
Room Sealed PELLET Flue Kit
Rear Flue Kit
C
C
C

Q R
V
V 1Pellet Fire RSF Wall Brace
U
Extends 55mm - 300mm
1000
295
Tee piece
condensation trap
T
U
pivotstove.com.au38 © Pivot Stove & Heating Tested and approved to AS/NZS2819:2008
Insulated Flue Parts List                Pellet Fire
Individual Item Description      Part Number   RRP inc GST
Pellet Fire RSF Adaptor       RSFPF-ADAPTOR  $45.00
Pellet Fire RSF 1,000mm Straight Pipe     RSFPF-1000   $160.00
Pellet Fire RSF 1,000mm Straight Pipe, Black    RSFPF-1000PAINTED  $180.00
Pellet Fire RSF 500mm Straight Pipe     RSFPF-500   $100.00
Pellet Fire RSF 500mm Straight Pipe, Black    RSFPF-500PAINTED  $120.00
Pellet Fire RSF 250mm Straight Pipe     RSFPF-250    $80.00
Pellet Fire RSF 250mm Straight Pipe, Black    RSFPF-250PAINTED   $90.00
Pellet Fire RSF Adjustable Pipe      RSFPF-ADJUST   $150.00
Pellet Fire RSF Adjustable Pipe, Black     RSFPF-ADJUSTPAINTED $160.00
Pellet Fire RSF 90° Tee with Cap       RSFPF-TEE    $250.00
Pellet Fire RSF 90° Tee with Cap, Black     RSFPF-TEEPAINTED   $280.00